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Stratton™
Whirlpool

HIGH GLOSS ACRYLIC

To Be Specified - Required:
❏ Bath Drain: 
    Recommended Drain: Eljer Deep Soak™ drain 
    1640.315.020

To Be Specified - Optional: 
❏ ��494-1000 -  In-line heater* (field installed)
❏ ��4813-00 - 5' apron/skirt with access 

❏ ��7727-00 - Attachable tile flange - 
cut to desired length

For factory installed options and finish availability, 
please visit www.eljer.com

* �NOTE: Whirlpool heater is designed to maintain 
water temperature during operation. It will not 
heat cold water to desired bathing temperature.

Stratton™ Whirlpool
 

❏  1451018 Stratton Whirlpool
• Six (6) water jets can be adjusted for preferred 	
   direction and flow strength
• Soothing 15-3/4" (400 mm) soaking depth 	  	
   ensures relaxing coverage
• Molded-in arm rests for added comfort
• Textured bottom helps prevent slips and falls
• Drop-in installation
• Optional apron available for alcove installation, 	
   sold separately
• Extra soaking depth when used with Eljer Deep 	
   Soak™ drain, sold separately
• Heater-ready design. Heater sold separately
• �Limited Lifetime Warranty

Nominal Dimensions:  
60" x 32-3/4" x 19-3/4"
(1524 x 813 x 502 mm)

Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications:
• Underwriters Laboratories - Hydromassage 	
   Bathtubs UL 1795
• ASME A112.19.7/CSA B45.10
• IAPMO Z124.1.2

SEE REVERSE FOR PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 
AND SPECIFICATIONS
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33"
(838 mm)

19-3/4"(H)
(502 mm)

18-1/4"(C)
(464 mm)

C/L OF
OVERFLOW

16-1/2"
(419 mm)

DIMENSIONS OF FIXTURES ARE NOMINAL AND MAY VARY WITHIN THE RANGE 
OF TOLERANCES ESTABLISHED BY ANSI STANDARDS Z124.1 AND A112.19.7.

60"
(1524 mm)

32-3/4"
(832 mm)

5-7/8" 
(149 mm)

 12"
(305 mm)

9"
(229 mm)

3" 
(76 mm)

8-1/2"
(216 mm)

C/L OF DRAIN OUTLET

16-1/2"
(419 mm)

CUT OUT IN FLOOR
FOR DRAIN

PROVIDE ACCESS TO PUMP FOR
SERVICING ON ALLINSTALLATIONS

  60 x 32-3/4 x 19-3/4 In.
(1524 x 832 x 502 mm)

65 Lbs. (30 Kg.)
524 Lbs. (237 Kg.)

55 Gal. (155 L.)
 40-1/2 x 20-1/2 In.

(1029 x 521 mm)
15-1/4 In. (387 mm)

 43 Lbs./Sq. Ft. (213 Kgs/Sq. m.)

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR STRATTON™ WHIRLPOOL
INSTALLED SIZE

WEIGHT
WEIGHT w/WATER
GAL. TO OVERFLOW
BATHING WELL AT SUMP

WATER DEPTH TO OVERFLOW
FLOOR LOADING
(PROJECTED AREA)

NOTES:

BATH CAN BE INSTALLED EITHER ABOVE OR BELOW FLOOR LINE AS PIER, ISLAND, OR PENINSULA TYPE INSTALLATION. 
SUPPORT BATH BY SUMP BEDDING. SUPPORT AND ENCLOSING MATERIAL BY OTHERS.

■  REFER TO INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS SUPPLIED WITH WHIRLPOOL FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

OPTIONAL 3 WALL TILE FLANGE KIT AND APRON AVAILABLE AND MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

FITTINGS NOT INCLUDED AND MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

PROVIDE SUITABLE REINFORCEMENT FOR ALL SUPPORTS.

IMPORTANT:  Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerances established by IAPMO Z124.1.2 
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation.  No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded  
or voided pages.
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